
FORM -XVI MUSTER ROLL
(See Rule 77(I) (a)(i)) For the Month of APRIL-2022

Name and Address of the Contractor : MIRAZ SECURITAS PVT. LTD NARAINA INDUSTRIAL AREA PHASE-1 NEW DELHI-110028
Name and Address of the Principal Employer : TIMARPUR-OKHLA WASTE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LTD.

Sr. NAME DESIG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 W W Tot
No. Off Day DAYS

1 Ramesh Chander Supervisor P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P 4 26 30

2 Arvind Sharma Supervisor P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P 4 26 30

3 Chootu yadav Gun Men P P A P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P p P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P p 4 25 29

8 Sarvesh Chand Gun Men A A A A A A P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P 4 20 24

4 Ashok Yadav SG P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P 4 26 30

5 Mukesh Kumar SG P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P 4 26 30

6 Rajveer Sharma SG P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF A A P p P P OFF P P 4 24 28

7 Sahdev Singh SG P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF A P P P 4 25 29

9 Vikash Singh SG P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P 4 26 30

10 Mukesh Kuamr SG P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P 4 26 30

11 Balraj Bhati SG P P P P P P OFF P P A P P P OFF P P A P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P 4 24 28

12 Vivek Pandey SG P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P 4 26 30

13 Pushpender Tiwari SG P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P A P P P OFF P P A P P A OFF P P P 4 23 27

14 Daya Prasad SG P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P 4 26 30

15 Laxmi Naryan SG P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P 4 26 30

16 Ravi Shankar SG P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P A A A A A A A A A A A A A 2 15 17

17 Sunil Kumar SG A P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF 5 24 29

18 Daya Ram SG P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P 4 26 30

19 Manoj Kumar SG A A A A A A A A A A A A A P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P 2 15 17

20 Prince SG A A A A A A P A A A A A A P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P 3 15 18

21 Sunil Kumar II SG P A P OFF P P A P P A OFF P P P A P P OFF P P A A P P OFF P P P P P 4 20 24

22 Om Prakash SG P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P 4 26 30



FORM -XVI MUSTER ROLL
(See Rule 77(I) (a)(i)) For the Month of MARCH-2022

Name and Address of the Contractor : MIRAZ SECURITAS PVT. LTD NARAINA INDUSTRIAL AREA PHASE-1 NEW DELHI-110028
Name and Address of the Principal Employer : TEHKHAND WASTE TO ELECTRICITY PROJECT LIMITED

Sr. NAME DESIG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 W W Tot
No. Off Day DAYS

1 Ramesh Chander Supervisor P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P 4 27 31

2 Arvind Sharma Supervisor P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P 4 27 31

3 Chootu yadav Gun Men P P A P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P p P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P p P 4 26 30

4 Ashok Yadav SG P P P P P P OFF P P P P A P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P 4 26 30

5 Mukesh Kumar SG P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P 4 27 31

6 Rajveer Sharma SG P P P P P P OFF P P A P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P p P P OFF P P P 4 26 30

7 Sahdev Singh SG P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF A P P P P 4 26 30

8 Sarvesh Chand Gun Men A A A A A A P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P 4 21 25

9 Vikash Singh SG P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P OFF 5 26 31

10 Mukesh Kuamr SG P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P A 4 26 30

11 Balraj Bhati SG P P P P P P OFF P P A P P P OFF P P A P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P 4 25 29

12 Vivek Pandey SG P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P 4 27 31

13 Pushpender Tiwari SG P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P A P P P OFF P P A P P A OFF P P P P 4 24 28

14 Daya Prasad SG P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P P 4 27 31

15 Laxmi Naryan SG P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P 4 27 31

16 Ravi Shankar SG P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P P OFF P P P P 4 27 31

17 Sunil Kumar SG P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P 5 26 31

18 Daya Ram SG P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P 4 27 31

19 Manoj Kumar SG P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF A A P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P 4 25 29

20 Prince SG P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P 4 27 31

21 Sunil Kumar II SG A A A A A A A A A A A A A P P P P OFF P P P P P P OFF P P P P P P 2 16 18
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